UNOFFICIAL COPY

Space reserved for Recorder's Office only



Doc#: 0600934097 Fee: \$26.50 Eugene "Gene" Moore

Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 01/09/2006 02:01 PM Pg: 1 of 2

IN THE CITY OF CHICAGO, ILLINOIS

DEPARTMENT OF ADMINISTR	RATIVE HEARINGS
CITY OF CHICAGO, & Municipal Corporation,	
Plaintiff,	Docket Number:
vs.	05CP020127
Jozef Filip) Defendant	Issuing City Department Police Amount: \$1,025.00
RECORDING OF FINDINGS, D	ELISION AND ORDER
Recorder of Deeds as provided for by law.	ough Assistant Corporation, by and through its ough Assistant Corporation Counsel JASON incorporated certified Findings, Decisions and the pursuant to an administrative hearing in the py is being recorded with the Cook County with the Cook County cription and common address or other) is as
follows: PIN#: 13-09-318-004-0000 Address: 4935 N. Lester State: Illinois Zip: 60630	Owner Name: Jozef Filip City: Chicago Other:
City of Chicago – Department of Law Mara S. Georges, By Jason M. Roberts 30 North LaSalle, Suite 900 Chicago, Illinois 60602 Atty Number: 90909 312/744-7340	

0600934097 Page: 2 of 2

DOAH - Order



(1/00)

IN THE CITY OF CHICAGO, ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF ADMINISTRATIVE HEARINGS

DEPARTMENT OF	ADMINISTRATIVE HEARINGS	
CITY OF CHICAGO, a Municipal Corporation, Pe v.	(P 1 9 2005 FADHIN HEARINGS
ilip, Jozef	ý	
MORTON GROVE, IL 60053) Issuing City	
, Re	spondent.) Department: Police	
% -	OTGLONG & APDER	
FINDIN	GS, DECISIONS & ORDER	
motions evidence and arguments prosecutions, 22	the Administrative Body advised in the premises, lorderED: As to the count(s), this tribunal finds	naving considered the by a preponderance of
the evidence and rules as follows:		Pena <u>lties</u>
Finding NOV#	Count(s) Municipal Code Violated 3 10-32-200 Replacement or rel	
City's motion to amend the charge(s) - P00080122	of damaged tree or shrub.	
Default - Liable by prove-up P00080123	or driveway.	
	2 10-20-150 PermitFeesIssu	sance. \$500.00
Sanction(s):	40x	
1		`
1	Clerti	
Admin Costs: \$25.00		
JUDGMENT TOTAL: \$1,025.00		
Balance Due: \$1,025.00	T	
to some into immediate of	impliance with any/all outstanding Code v.o. ations.	
Respondent is ordered to come take	L - boyo stomped mailing date "	ေ a petition to vacate (voic
Respondent being found liable by default has this default for good cause, with the Department	.1 days from the above stamped mailing date to f nt of Administrative Hearings.	Co
101101	24	Sep 15, 2005
ENTERED:	ALO#	Date
ENTERED: Administrative L	W Unicer	lave by filing a civil law su
and by paying the appropriate State I hereby of an O Chicago	Department of Administrative Hearings. Date Date	Page 1
e Printed: Sep 15, 2005 3:28 pm	zed clerk /	